pos POINTS

® N o AW N =

58

310
310
309
304
304
304
303
303
302
301
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
297
297
296
296
296
296
296
295
295
295
295
294
294
294
294
294
294
293
293
293
293
293
293
292
292
291
291
291
291
291
290
290
290
290
290
289
289
289
289
289
289
289
288
288
288
288
287
287
287
287

Display Name
kutas

- Traderjackman 2

Roadking 2

- CAN YOU BELIEVE IT!
- The Badger

- TWH

- AceFace

MRmoneyball
Niterider
#1 DAWG

- Apple 1
- Tucker Dogs

#1RedSoxReturn
$$$$$BennyBoyeeeee$$$$$

- AceFace

Duke Swami I
LAL#2
PURPLEPANDAS
RedChachiSox

- White tail

Dodger 1004
Dothead HMK

- Jheffer

Polish Rifle 10

- AceFace
- GEB#2
- A1-6367

big d
DeanS1

- JLAVIL

MikeC

Dawgl

KING KONG
Mattman

Polish Pistol

$$ BATMAN $$
Circus Shortie HMK
Lt Gen Giap

- Sox 14

- Team Tronz

- The-Bat-Boy

- GoingGoingGoneeeeeee
- Grimey5

- JLAV III

Pegayyyyyyyyyyyyyy

- Sadie Jane HMK
- ZIGGYBOY25

Bl

-

Baci5

L&M 1113

$$ BATMAN 3.0 $$
Austin

Born Free
Rowdey99

- Yankees#1

Bl

-

big musch
Evie Pizza
Mike Sully

- Sammy413
- Welzy

Bobbyw

DON'T FORGET YOUR BALLS
Emily R HMK

kcfan1222

Pepdziu

PSITAR4

- Yankees#1

- jc5

B and B Racing

- Sadie
- SMigssSsSSSSSSSSSSS

Redneck7 O’s

- Seany W

Bl

-

Tanner

- Vinzo2

2025 BASEBALL BONUS POOL 2 AS OF 06.09.25
1st=240, 2nd=180, 3rd=120, 4th=90, 5th=50

Group 1

Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Yankees
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Phillies

Yankees
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Phillies

Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Braves

Dodgers
Dodgers
Braves

Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Phillies

Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Yankees
Dodgers

Group 2
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Astros
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Astros
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Padres
Astros
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Astros
Mets
Mets
Mets
Padres
Mets
Padres
Mets
Padres
Padres
Astros
Mets
Astros
Mets
Padres
Mets
Mets
Padres
Astros
Mets
Padres
Astros
Mets
Astros
Mets
Padres
Astros
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Astros
Padres
Astros
Astros
Padres
Astros
Astros
Mets
Padres
Mets
Orioles
Mets
Astros
Orioles

Group 3 Group 4
Red Sox Tigers
Red Sox Tigers
Red Sox Tigers
Red Sox Cubs
Mariners Tigers
Red Sox Tigers
Mariners Tigers
Red Sox Twins
Red Sox Cubs
Rangers Cubs
Diamondbac Tigers
Red Sox Tigers
Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Cubs
Mariners Twins
Rangers Twins
Mariners Twins
Rangers Twins
Red Sox Cubs
Rangers Tigers
Rangers Tigers
Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Tigers
Mariners Cubs
Red Sox Cubs
Diamondbac Cubs
Red Sox Cubs
Diamondbac Cubs
Red Sox Twins
Red Sox Twins
Red Sox Cubs
Rangers Cubs
Mariners Tigers
Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Tigers
Red Sox Twins
Rangers Cubs
Rangers Twins
Red Sox Twins
Rangers Cubs
Rangers Cubs
Rangers Twins
Red Sox Twins
Red Sox Twins
Red Sox Twins
Diamondbac Cubs
Red Sox Tigers
Red Sox Cubs

Diamondbac Tigers

Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Tigers
Diamondbac Cubs
Red Sox Tigers
Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Twins

Diamondbac Tigers

Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Tigers

Diamondbac Tigers
Diamondbac Cubs
Diamondbac Tigers
Diamondbac Cubs

Red Sox Cubs
Mariners Cubs
Red Sox Tigers
Rangers Twins
Red Sox Tigers
Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Tigers
Red Sox Cubs

Diamondbac Twins
Diamondbac Tigers
Red Sox Cubs

Group 5
Royals
Royals
Guardians
Guardians
Brewers
Royals
Guardians
Royals
Brewers
Brewers
Royals
Rays
Royals
Royals
Royals
Brewers
Royals
Brewers
Royals
Brewers
Guardians
Royals
Guardians
Royals
Royals
Brewers
Guardians
Royals
Guardians
Guardians
Guardians
Royals
Brewers
Royals
Royals
Guardians
Royals
Royals
Brewers
Rays
Guardians
Royals
Rays
Guardians
Royals
Brewers
Brewers
Guardians
Guardians
Guardians
Guardians
Brewers
Guardians
Brewers
Guardians
Rays
Royals
Guardians
Brewers
Brewers
Royals
Royals
Royals
Royals
Guardians
Royals
Rays
Brewers
Royals
Royals
Royals
Brewers
Guardians
Royals

Group 6
Giants
Giants
Giants
Giants
Reds
Reds
Giants
Giants
Reds
Giants
Reds
Cardinals
Blue Jays
Reds
Reds
Giants
Cardinals
Giants
Blue Jays
Reds
Blue Jays
Giants
Cardinals
Blue Jays
Giants
Reds
Cardinals
Reds
Giants
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Reds
Reds
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Giants
Giants
Reds
Blue Jays
Giants
Reds
Giants
Blue Jays
Giants
Giants
Reds
Giants
Reds
Reds
Blue Jays
Cardinals
Reds
Reds
Reds
Blue Jays
Giants
Giants
Cardinals
Cardinals
Blue Jays
Reds
Blue Jays
Giants
Reds
Reds
Blue Jays
Reds
Reds
Reds
Giants
Cardinals
Cardinals
Giants

Group 7
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Pirates
Pirates
Nationals
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Athletics
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Pirates
Angels
Nationals
Athletics
Pirates
Athletics
Athletics
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Pirates
Nationals
Athletics
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Nationals
Pirates
Pirates
Angels
Angels
Athletics
Pirates
Pirates
Nationals
Pirates
Nationals
Angels
Pirates
Angels
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Pirates
Nationals
Pirates
Nationals
Pirates
Athletics
Athletics
Pirates
Athletics
Nationals
Nationals
Athletics

Bonus Pool #2

Group 8
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
White Sox
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
White Sox
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
White Sox
Rockies
Marlins
White Sox
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
White Sox
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
White Sox
Marlins
Marlins
White Sox
Marlins
Rockies
Marlins
White Sox
White Sox
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Rockies
Marlins
White Sox
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Marlins
White Sox
Marlins
Rockies
Marlins
Rockies
Marlins
Rockies
White Sox
Rockies
Marlins
Rockies
Rockies
Marlins
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

90
91
92
93
94
95
%
o7
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

286
286
286
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
284
284
284
284
283
283
283
283
282
282
282
282
282
282
281
281
280
280
279
279
279
278
277
277
277
277
277
276
276
276
275
275
275
275
274
274
274
273
273
273
272
272
271
270
270
269
267
267
264
264
264
264
262
262
262
262
259
257

Bl

®

FFXWYOMING6E8***
Mr. Mojo

Postal Peter 2

B&M

BA

BAJA TWO

Brat57

- Gabriell
- Gman

Kbjrcc
Redhotsox
Bobscag

Buck Bear
Duke Swami III

- Jose Wales

Bebe HMK
Double M
Double M

- IT Dev Ops I
- Apple 3

DG123

- Jaws

KBros
Polish Rifle 1

- TimmyMCC

BM2
rollbeeeee

$$$gmsjrs$$$

- CRUMAGEDDON
- Chuckles THE clown

Polish Rifle 12

- wwclark33
- Stiv

Bl

®

Bills.Bababooeys

- Crusaders

DREAM WEAERS
Hard10Working

- Jackster451
- 444

Bl

-

Homer

P.J. Pasco
Dewmaster
Roadking 1

- Steve Botta 1
- Trump / Musk
- JO

Morningwood
PSITAR2

- Cadavers II
- Spooky21

Bl

-

The Richie
Hoagy28

- Jheffer 3

Boo Honey I1
Homer Joe

- Wahoo Forever

Don E Glen
Busterbrown

- Cocoa?

$$$$$$IDA7$$$$$$
Maddog

- Six Ducks
- SMOKINJOE III

$$$$$BennyBoyeeeee! $$$$$

Debster

- JerryG1

LONG DRIVE
!@#AMMNH

- 452 Adam

Dodgers
Dodgers
Braves

Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Phillies

Braves

Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Braves

Braves

Dodgers
Braves

Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Phillies

Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Phillies

Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Braves

Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Phillies

Dodgers
Braves

Phillies

Dodgers
Dodgers
Yankees
Dodgers
Dodgers
Phillies

Dodgers
Dodgers
Braves

Dodgers
Braves

Braves

Dodgers
Dodgers
Braves

Dodgers
Braves

Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Dodgers
Braves

Braves

Mets
Orioles
Astros
Mets
Orioles
Astros
Orioles
Padres
Mets
Mets
Mets
Mets
Astros
Orioles
Astros
Orioles
Mets
Mets
Mets
Orioles
Mets
Orioles
Mets
Mets
Orioles
Orioles
Padres
Orioles
Mets
Orioles
Padres
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Padres
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Astros
Padres
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Padres
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles
Orioles

Red Sox Tigers
Mariners Tigers
Red Sox Twins
Diamondbac Tigers
Red Sox Cubs
Diamondbac Cubs

Red Sox Tigers
Rangers Tigers
Rangers Tigers
Rangers Tigers

Red Sox Twins
Diamondbac Tigers
Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Tigers
Mariners Twins
Diamondbac Cubs
Red Sox Twins
Red Sox Cubs
Diamondbac Tigers
Diamondbac Tigers
Red Sox Twins
Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Twins
Diamondbac Cubs
Red Sox Twins
Diamondbac Cubs
Mariners Twins
Rangers Tigers
Diamondbac Cubs
Diamondbac Cubs
Red Sox Tigers
Diamondbac Tigers
Red Sox Cubs
Rangers Cubs
Red Sox Twins
Diamondbac Cubs
Rangers Tigers
Rangers Cubs
Diamondbac Cubs
Rangers Cubs
Diamondbac Twins
Rangers Twins
Red Sox Twins
Diamondbac Cubs
Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Tigers
Diamondbac Twins
Rangers Cubs
Diamondbac Twins
Red Sox Twins

Red Sox Tigers
Red Sox Tigers
Mariners Tigers

Diamondbac Twins
Red Sox Tigers
Rangers Twins
Red Sox Cubs
Red Sox Twins
Diamondbac Cubs
Red Sox Cubs
Diamondbac Twins
Diamondbac Cubs
Mariners Twins
Rangers Cubs
Red Sox Twins
Rangers Cubs
Rangers Cubs
Rangers Twins
Rangers Tigers

Guardians
Guardians
Brewers
Brewers
Rays
Brewers
Rays
Brewers
Guardians
Royals
Brewers
Brewers
Royals
Guardians
Rays
Brewers
Brewers
Guardians
Guardians
Brewers
Rays
Rays
Royals
Rays
Guardians
Guardians
Royals
Guardians
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Guardians
Brewers
Rays
Brewers
Royals
Brewers
Royals
Guardians
Royals
Brewers
Royals
Guardians
Guardians
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Guardians
Guardians
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Royals
Brewers
Guardians
Rays
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Brewers
Guardians
Brewers
Royals
Guardians
Royals
Royals
Guardians
Guardians

Reds
Cardinals
Giants
Blue Jays
Cardinals
Reds
Cardinals
Cardinals
Blue Jays
Reds
Blue Jays
Reds
Giants
Giants
Blue Jays
Giants
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Reds
Reds
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Reds
Reds
Giants
Giants
Reds
Reds
Reds
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Reds
Reds
Reds
Blue Jays
Reds
Blue Jays
Reds
Blue Jays
Reds
Cardinals
Blue Jays
Reds
Reds
Giants
Giants
Reds
Reds
Reds
Blue Jays
Reds
Blue Jays
Cardinals
Blue Jays
Reds
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Cardinals
Giants
Reds
Reds
Blue Jays
Giants
Reds
Reds
Blue Jays
Reds
Blue Jays
Cardinals

Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Athletics
Angels
Pirates
Nationals
Pirates
Pirates
Nationals
Angels
Athletics
Athletics
Angels
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Angels
Pirates
Pirates
Nationals
Athletics
Athletics
Angels
Athletics
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Pirates
Athletics
Nationals
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Pirates
Athletics
Athletics
Nationals
Nationals
Pirates
Pirates
Pirates
Athletics
Angels
Angels
Pirates
Athletics
Athletics
Nationals
Nationals
Athletics
Angels
Athletics
Athletics
Pirates
Pirates

Bonus Pool #2

Rockies
Marlins
Marlins
Rockies
Marlins
White Sox
White Sox
Marlins
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
White Sox
Rockies
Rockies
Marlins
Rockies
Marlins
Rockies
Rockies
Marlins
Marlins
Rockies
Marlins
Rockies
Marlins
Rockies
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
White Sox
Marlins
White Sox
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Marlins
Rockies
Marlins
Marlins
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Marlins
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
Rockies
White Sox
Rockies
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